- PRE-BID CONFERENCE AND JOB WALK SIGN-IN SHEET
Bid No. F20-06R: Single Point Entry — 2 Sites (Kimbark ES and Parkside ES)

SAN BERNARDINO CITY

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

April 20, 2021 @ 09:30AM

Parkside and Kimbark Elementary Schools
NAME COMPANY PHONE

E-MAIL

Nellie Karbum SBCUSD (909) 388-6100 Nellie.Karbum@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
Laura Breuer SBCUD (951) 907-4789 laura.breuer@sbcusd.k12.ca.us

Sean MacDowell SBCUSD (909) 388-6100 Sean.macdowell@sbcusd.k12.ca.us

Preseny
Matthew Fulton — SBCUSD (310) 750-5357 Matt.Fulton@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
Az o
_~ Murelio (Ray) Rodriguez SBCUSD (213) 604-1463 Ray.Rodriguez@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
Brian Gridley TR Design Group, Inc. (951) 536-21645 brian@trdesigngroup.com

TR Design Group, Inc. (951) 742-7179 Allan@trdesigngroup.com
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Builders

Inc.

LIC. #843561

Jennifer Murrey
jennifer@jmbuilders.org
Cell 951-543-5011

P.0. Box 8663 ® Redlands, CA 92375
909-793-4687 phone ® 909-748-7260 fax

ENKO

TECHNOLOGY

SYSTEMS

INTEGRATED SYSTEMS

C10# 691828 ACO 1739

Dan Perez

Outside Commercial
Sales Manager

1001 S. Arrowhead Ave.
San Bernardino, CA 92408

DanP@enkosystems.com
Phone: (909) 885-7771
Cell:  (909) 659-4845
Fax:  (909) 885-7773
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